Long lifetime, silent operation and
ready-to-use: HLR Solid State Relays
HLR Solid State Relays Eaton.com
HLR Solid State Relays
The Eaton HLR Solid State Relays are reliable,
responsive and provide high accuracy and precise
switching. The 1-phase and 3-phase devices
come with integrated heat sinks for optimum heat

connection of cables with ring
cable lugs
1-phase devices 3-phase devices Hockey puck devices
Rated current
load
A
Input voltage
VAC                        VDC
Output ratings
VAC
Dimensions
H x B x T (mm)
I²t Part no. Catalog
no.
1-phase, DIN rail with integrated heat sink
15 3-32VDC 230 110 x 17.8 x 103.5 525 HLR15/1(DC)230V 360038
15 4-32VDC 600 110 x 17.8 x 103.5 525 HLR15/1(DC)600V 360040
15 4-32VDC 600 110 x 17.8 x 103.5 6600 HLR15/1(DC)600V/S 360043
25 3-32VDC 230 110 x 17.8 x 103.5 1800 HLR25/1(DC)230V 360039
25 4-32VDC 600 110 x 17.8 x 103.5 1800 HLR25/1(DC)600V 360041
25 20-275VAC 24-190VDC 600 110 x 17.8 x 103.5 1800 HLR25/1(AC)600V 360045
40 4-32VDC 600 110 x 35.6 x 141 18000 HLR40/1(DC)600V/S 360042
3-phase, DIN rail with integrated heat sink
20 4-32VDC 600 110 x 54 x 103 1800 HLR20/3(DC)600V 360046
20 20-275VAC 24-190VDC 600 110 x 54 x 103 1800 HLR20/3(AC)600V 360047
30 4-32VDC 600 110 x 72 x 126 6600 HLR30/3(DC)600V/S 360048
30 20-275VAC 24-190VDC 600 110 x 72 x 126 6600 HLR30/3(AC)600V/S 360049
1-phase, hockey puck
25 3-32VDC 230 58.2 x 44.8 x 28.8 525 HLR25/1H(DC)230V 360050
25 4-32VDC 600 58.2 x 44.8 x 28.8 525 HLR25/1H(DC)600V 360051
50 3-32VDC 230 58.2 x 44.8 x 28.8 1800 HLR50/1H(DC)230V 360052
50 4-32VDC 600 58.2 x 44.8 x 28.8 1800 HLR50/1H(DC)600V 360053
50 4-32VDC 600 58.2 x 44.8 x 28.8 3200 HLR50/1H(DC)600V/S 360054
100 4-32VDC 600 58.2 x 44.8 x 28.8 6600 HLR100/1H(DC)600V/S 360055
125 4-32VDC 600 58.2 x 44.8 x 28.8 18000 HLR125/1H(DC)600V/S 360056
Eaton is an intelligent power management company
dedicated to improving the quality of life and protecting the
environment for people everywhere. We are guided by our
commitment to do business right, to operate sustainably